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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000064  Lonchura striata domestica SOCIETY FINCH / BENGALESE FINCH 
000000  Aidemosyne modesta PLUM-HEADED FINCH 
000017  Stagonopleura guttata DIAMOND FIRETAIL 
000260  Stizoptera bichenovii DOUBLE-BARRED FINCH 
000024  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000025  Crithagra flaviventris YELLOW CANARY 
000338  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 
000184  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000000  Aratinga solstitialis SUN PARAKEET 
000000  Aratinga auricapillus GOLDEN-CAPPED PARAKEET 
000000  Geopelia cuneata DIAMOND DOVE 
000009  Streptopelia capicola BARBARY DOVE / RINGED TURTLE-DOVE / RINGNECK DOVE 
000278  Spinus tristis AMERICAN GOLDFINCH 
000192  Chloris chloris EUROPEAN GREENFINCH 
000072  Agapornis personatus YELLOW-COLLARED LOVEBIRD / MASKED LOVEBIRD 
000008  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000320  Agapornis roseicollis ROSY-FACED LOVEBIRD 

000064  Forpus coelestis 
PACIFIC PARROTLET / CELESTIAL PARROTLET / LESSON'S 
PARROTLET 

001095  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000000  Erythrura trichroa BLUE-FACED PARROTFINCH 
000186  Erythrura tricolor TRICOLORED PARROTFINCH 
000108  Platycercus eximius EASTERN ROSELLA 
000036  Perdicula asiatica JUNGLE BUSH-QUAIL 
000005  Rollulus rouloul CRESTED PARTRIDGE 
000028  Platycercus elegans CRIMSON ROSELLA 
000186  Ploceus aurantius ORANGE WEAVER 
000674  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000009  Platycercus icterotis WESTERN ROSELLA 
000012  Columba guinea SPECKLED PIGEON 
000026  Lonchura castaneothorax CHESTNUT-BREASTED MUNIA 
000007  Poephila cincta BLACK-THROATED FINCH 
000116  Chloebia gouldiae GOULDIAN FINCH 
000008  Polytelis alexandrae PRINCESS PARROT 
000059  Psephotus haematonotus RED-RUMPED PARROT 
000011  Polytelis anthopeplus REGENT PARROT 
000005  Neophema bourkii BOURKE'S PARROT 
000004  Neophema splendida SCARLET-CHESTED PARROT 
000004  Polytelis swainsonii SUPERB PARROT 
000009  Neophema pulchella TURQUOISE PARROT 
000000  Lonchura punctulata SCALY-BREASTED MUNIA / NUTMEG MANNIKIN 
000037  Reinwardtoena browni PIED CUCKOO-DOVE / BROWN CUCKOO-DOVE 
000083  Spinus spinus EURASIAN SISKIN 
000007  Euodice cantans AFRICAN SILVERBILL 
000004  Bathilda ruficauda STAR FINCH 
   
004574 Total   
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